1500m jooks

4.06,52
4.06,67
4.07,0
4.12,10
4.13,13
4.13,79
4.15,12
4.16,21
4.20,97
4.21,65
(10)
4.22,94
4.23,53

Aleksandr Kozinets
Karl Mae

Taavi Kilki

Edvin Skomarovski
Martin Volt

Johan Taliharm
Enari Tdnstrom
Mark Mendel

Risto Pdlluste
Karel Hussar

Teet Kokk
Anton Salinin

Koostaja: EKJL statistikakomisjon

04.01.94 KJK Kalev-Sillamae
18.01.94 SK Altius

28.07.95 KJK Vike

24.05.94 Tallinna SS Kalev
18.09.94 Valgamaa SL
27.09.94

23.12.94 KJS Sakala
16.11.95 Stamina SK
18.04.95 KJK Vike

18.06.95 SK Jooksupartner

08.07.95 Parnumaa SL
15.08.95 KJK Kalev-Sillamae

mj

3

1
7
1
3 mj
4 mj
2 12k 1I.
3
13

2

5 mj

4
6 mj

Rakvere
Tallinn
Tallinn/Hiiu
Rakvere
Rakvere
Rakvere
Valga
Tallinn
Rakvere
Rakvere

Valga
Rakvere

03.07.13
27.07.13
13.06.13
03.07.13
03.07.13
16.05.13
10.08.13
27.07.13
05.06.13
03.07.13

10.08.13
03.07.13



